ET)

WHERE:
Connect College Echt, Maasbrachterweg

22, 6101 XX Echt

wWHEN:

Thursday 30 March
13.30 - 17.30 CET time

Registrations: Click here

ONLINE BROADCAST:

Follow online: Click here

The Google meet will open at 16.15 CET

FINAL CONTEST
PLASTEAM

Agenga (CET time zone)

13.30 -

14.00
14:15
14.45
15:00
15:15
15:30
16:00

16:30
17:15

14.00
14.15
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
16:30
16:30

17:15

- Registration

- Welcome speech

- Keynote speaker Wim Didderen

- Introduction to the Plasteam project

- Results of the Project - 101 and 102: Plastic footprint
- Break
- Hands-on Workshop from the Steambox 103 (Round I)
- Hands-on Workshop from the Steambox |03 (Round Il)

: Online broadcast: View of the videos and

announcement of winners of the Plasteam competition

17:30

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union

- Closure

PLASTEAM project: 8 Partners | 5 countries

The European Commission's support for the production of this publication does not constitute an endorsement of the contents, which reflect the views
only of the authors, and the Commission cannot be held responsible for any use which may be made of the information contained therein.


https://forms.gle/96ewewQKKMPtNWCNA
https://meet.google.com/ejo-ujxs-emx

